
WINTER BREAK 
AQUATICS CAMP 
IS HERE!

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING FUN TO DO WHEN SCHOOL IS OUT?

DATE

12/23/2019

12/24/2019

12/26/2019

12/27/2019

12/30/2019

12/31/2019

PROGRAM CODE

02701-09

02701-10

02701-11

02701-12

02701-13

02701-14

DESCRIPTION

Aquatics Winter Camp Dec 23

Aquatics Winter Camp Dec 24

Aquatics Winter Camp Dec 26

Aquatics Winter Camp Dec 27

Aquatics Winter Camp Dec 30

Aquatics Winter Camp Dec 31

START TIME

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

END TIME

4:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

3:00pm

FULL
MEMBER

$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

PROGRAM
MEMBER

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

DATES, TIMES, & RATES:

SIGN UP TODAY!
AT WWW.YMCADC.ORG

For more information, contact 
Jarrod.Bennett@ymcadc.org

YMCA Silver Spring   |   (301) 585-2120


