

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

## LOOKING FOR SOMETHING FUN TO DO WHEN SCHOOL IS OUT?

## WINTER BREAK AQUATICS CAMP IS HERE!

## DATES, TIMES, & RATES:

DATE	PROGRAM CODE	DESCRIPTION	START TIME	END TIME	FULL MEMBER	PROGRAM MEMBER
12/23/2019	02701-09	Aquatics Winter Camp Dec 23	9:00am	4:00pm	\$65	\$75
12/24/2019	02701-10	Aquatics Winter Camp Dec 24	9:00am	3:00pm	\$65	\$75
12/26/2019	02701-11	Aquatics Winter Camp Dec 26	9:00am	4:00pm	\$65	\$75
12/27/2019	02701-12	Aquatics Winter Camp Dec 27	9:00am	4:00pm	\$65	\$75
12/30/2019	02701-13	Aquatics Winter Camp Dec 30	9:00am	4:00pm	\$65	\$75
12/31/2019	02701-14	Aquatics Winter Camp Dec 31	9:00am	3:00pm	\$65	\$75



## SIGN UP TODAY! AT WWW.YMCADC.ORG

For more information, contact Jarrod.Bennett@ymcadc.org YMCA Silver Spring | (301) 585-2120